Manufacturer ID

ZW 12X17
ZW 15X20
ZW 17X24
ZW 20X28
ZW 25X32
ZW 28X35
ZW 30X37
ZW 35X42
ZW 40X47
ZW 42X52
ZW 45X55
ZW 50X62
ZW 60X68
ZW 65X72
ZW 70X80
ZW 75X85
ZW 80X90
ZW 85X100
ZW 90X110

SKF Spacing washer Series: ZW

Spares Parts and Accessories

Characteristics

Series: ZW

Inner width

Outer diameter

100
110

| Spares Parts and Accessories

Material

Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel
Phosphated Sheet Steel

Article

23772138
23772139
23772140
23772141
23772142
23772143
23772144
23772146
23772147
23772148
23772149
23772150
23772151
23772152
23772154
23772155
23772156
23772157
23772158

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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